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        PROPOSED POSTGRADUATE CALENDAR OF ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES FOR  

        2021/2022 ACADEMIC SESSION 

 

S/N ACTIVITIES POSTGRADUATE (DURATION) 

 

  1. Arrival of Fresh Postgraduate Students Monday 4th April, 2022 

  2. Clearance and Registration for all Students Begin Monday 11th April 2022 

  3. Orientation of Fresh Students Friday 15th April, 2022 

  4. First Semester 2021/2022 Academic Session Lectures 

Begin 

Monday 18th April, 2022 

  5. First Semester 2021/2022 Academic Session Lectures 

End 

Friday 8th July,2022 

  6. First Semester 2021/2022 Examinations Begin   Monday 18th July, 2022 

  7. First Semester 2021/2022 Examinations End  

 

Friday 29th July, 2022 

  8. Submission of First Semester 2021/2022 Examinations 

Results Begin 

Monday 1st August, 2022 

  9. Submission of First Semester 2021/2022 Examinations 

Results End 

Friday 12th August, 2022 

  

10. 

Second Semester 2021/2022 Academic Session 

Lectures Begin  

Monday 8th  August 2022 

11. Convocation Ceremony Saturday 13th  November, 2021 

  

13. 

Second Semester 2021/2022 Academic Session 

Lectures End 

Friday 28th October, 2022 

14. Second Semester 2021/2022 Examinations Begin Monday 7th November, 2022 

15. Second Semester 2021/2022 Examinations End  Friday 18th November, 2022 

16. Submission of Second Semester 2021/2022 

Examinations Results Begin 

Monday 21st November,2022 

17. Submission of Second Semester 2021/2022 

Examinations Results End 

Friday 2nd December, 2022   

18. Faculty PG Committees meet to consider First and 

Second Semester 2021/2022 Results 

Monday 5th December, 2022 

19. Postgraduate Board meets to approve Results 

(2021/2022) 

Monday 12th December, 2022 

20. Special Senate Meeting to consider Results Thursday 15th December, 2022 

21. 2021/2022 Academic Session Ends Friday 16th  December, 2022 

22. 2022/2023 Academic Session Begins Monday 9th January, 2023 

  

   

 


